Roof signaling panel Arrow 6 type RGB
ARROW6.140.RGB
Key Benefits
> RGB screen 840 x 840mm (42 x 42 pixels)
> 8 LED lamps 140 mm diameter (1 lamp = 31 LEDs)
> Flashing mode and screen change possible
> Remote control with LCD display
> Installation Lithium battery/power supply required
Specifications
> 2 LED-lamps top corners Blue R65
> 6 LED lamps amber/blue EN12352 L8H
> Automatic control of brightness in accordance with European Standard (5-
100%)
> Anti-reflection front panel with  striping  class 3
> MiniSD card (storage up to 64 message views)
> Noise level buzzer 85dB
> Width 1113mm Height unfolded:  1002mm
> Length: 1320.5mm                                          Folded: 197.5mm
> Visualization of 700mm road signs possible
Conformity
> 89/392/EEC (Machinery Directive)
> 2006/95/EC (Low Voltage Directive)
> 89/336/EEC (EMC Directive)
Accessories
Item code Description
15061 FM9044 R65 ZP0018-LSS-A-1
12829 Roof connector 16-pole for ARROW6.140.RGB
15078 Mounting kit light bar/Arrow6 for Volvo V90/XC90
15494 BCI-8 Special VolvoHS2 +  wiring kit  (signal 30km/h)